Unnamed page

Page 1 of 1

Hornchurch Photographic Society

Position
1

Competition Results

Competition Date: 07/07/2025

Author

Sue Callis

S.Lewington
W2.25

Allan Sedge

Sean Callis

Peter French

John Horley

Neil Benton

Jean McGowan

John Fowler

Bob Glyde

Title (Points)

Waiting For My Manicure (60)
On The Prowl (58)

Sharing A Joke (58)

The Cutest Face (56)

The Lookout (50)

Pink Cadillac (45)

Apache Helicopter (54)

Tulip (47)

Tutankhamun Mask (46)

Sun Beams (51)

The Rock (48)

Spitfire Hall (41)

AW159 Wildcat @ Duxford Supper Airshow (48)

Eurofighter Typhoon FGR4 @ Duxford Summer Airshow
(47)

Red Kite @ Duxford Summer Airshow (45)
The Pub Singer (52)

Caught (42)

Local Herd (40)

Beachy Head (48)

Sunset in Hopton (42)

House Sparrow (40)

Asian Lady (51)

Peacock's Head and Neck (40)
Pictures in the Windows (38)
Abstract (46)

Tall Ship in Large Bottle (39)
That was So Funny (38)

City Sunrise (45)

River Estuary from 30K ft (40)
Blue Hour (36)

file:///C:/Users/HPS/AppData/Local/Temp/tmp92 1.tmp.html

Score
176

151

147

140

140

134

130

129

123

121

19/08/2025



