Unnamed page Page 1 of 1

## **Hornchurch Photographic Society**

## Competition Results Competition Date: 07/07/2025

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	Sue Callis	Waiting For My Manicure (60)	176
		On The Prowl (58)	
		Sharing A Joke (58)	
2	S.Lewington W2.25	The Cutest Face (56)	151
		The Lookout (50)	
		Pink Cadillac (45)	
3	Allan Sedge	Apache Helicopter (54)	147
		Tulip (47)	
		Tutankhamun Mask (46)	
= 4	Sean Callis	Sun Beams (51)	140
		The Rock (48)	
		Spitfire Hall (41)	
= 4	Peter French	AW159 Wildcat @ Duxford Supper Airshow (48)	140
		Eurofighter Typhoon FGR4 @ Duxford Summer Airshow (47)	
		Red Kite @ Duxford Summer Airshow (45)	
5	John Horley	The Pub Singer (52)	134
		Caught (42)	
		Local Herd (40)	
6	Neil Benton	Beachy Head (48)	130
		Sunset in Hopton (42)	
		House Sparrow (40)	
7	Jean McGowan	Asian Lady (51)	129
		Peacock's Head and Neck (40)	
		Pictures in the Windows (38)	
8	John Fowler	Abstract (46)	123
		Tall Ship in Large Bottle (39)	
		That was So Funny (38)	
9	Bob Glyde	City Sunrise (45)	121
		River Estuary from 30K ft (40)	
		Blue Hour (36)	